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/Aguilar, Ernestina
Anderson, Charles William
‘Baldwin, David R
Bell, Ronald Lee
Block, Frances M
Bradley, James H
Cardenas, Alberto Benites
Celaya, Vicente
(Charest, Jo Ann
Conkwright, Dorothy Clare
Coronado, Joshua

(Duncan, Jo Anna

Duncan, Kenneth Raymond Jr
Duncan, Laura

Enriquez, Isaiah J

Formby, Margaret Dell
‘Gonzales, Marc

Harris, Kimberlee Megan
Hartley, Edgar Alton
Huseman, Madeline Shaye
Jones, Martha Carol

Keeter, Ellis Wayne

Koelzer, Theresa K

Lance, Christine D

Lawyers Title of Amarillo
FLueb, Martha

]\Aﬁ;}ﬂinezL Manuel Ramirez
IMcCutchen, Luther Pearl
IMcWhorter, Dan Bob
Meiwes, Stephen E

Mercer, Betty Jeanne
[Mondragon, Debbie Y
_Mooire,T-Iaré)IE Dean
[Northern Law Firm

Oglesbhy, Ella M

iOrtega, Maria Cruz

Parker, Gerald Gray
Piitter;oniiohn W

Peeler, James Douglas
Quillen, Ray D

'Reynolds, Joe Wayne

Rios, Isabel Mario

Roark, Mary Evelyn

Rollins Research
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Unclaimed Funds: For any information in regards to the funds
below please visit the County Clerk's Office

$4.00
$6.00
$14.00
$3.00
$26.00
$22.00
1$5.00
$78.00
$38.00
$14.00
$61.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.50
$12.00
$24.00
$50.00
$3.00
$32.00
$2.00
1$1.00
$20.00
1$2.00
1$11.00
1$10.00
~1$4.00
$3.00
'$1.00
$4.00
$18.00
$9.00
$4.00 |
$4.00
$51.80
$4.00
$10.00
$49.00
$18.00
$1.00
$61.00
$32.00
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Rudder, Milton C

Sims, Elmer Richard
Springer, Charles Ralph
Stephens, Ervin E
Sublett, Jerry

Tetrs

'Tohm Timm, Leona Marie
Valle, Mirela Pando
‘Walker, Naomi Ruth
'Walker, Ruby Casebeer
Walker, Virgil Wade
Weemes, Thomas Eugene
Williams, Mary Lou

$75.00
$3.00
$5.00
~ $2.00
$1.00
$73.00
$8.00
1$6.00
$11.00
1$30.00
$6.00
$1.00
$9.00




